
Speaker  Presentation     Email 
 
Alisa Baer  Mythbusters and Advanced Techniques alisabaer@gmail.com 
   Vehicles of Today and Tomorrow 
 
Denise Donaldson Keeping Kids Safe in     denise@saferidenews.com 

Pickup Trucks 
 

Joe Colella  Energy Management Features  colellasafety@gmail.com 
   What Happens in a Crash 
 
Kim Herrmann  LATCH Evolution 2018 – What’s New kherrmann@safekids.org 
 
Stephanie Tombrello Rear-Facing Until Age 2, Boosters  smtombrello@gmail.com 
   and the Need for Better Laws  
 
Vera Fullaway  Curbside Safety Standards   vera@safetrafficsystem.com 
 
Sarah Haverstick Beyond the Sled Test: Product   Sarah.Haverstick@evenflo.com 
   Integrity Testing of Child Restraints  
 
Sarah Tilton  Recalls: Before, During and After  Sarah.Tilton@britax.com 
 
Bob Wall  Are We There Yet? A CPS Time Travel bob.wall@nuna.eu 
   Trip 
 
Lonny Haschel Overview: Why We Are Here   Lonny.Haschel@dps.texas.gov 
 
Michele Ice  Keynote Luncheon Speaker   Michele.Ice@cobbcounty.org 
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